
67 

66 

37 

38 

40 

70 

61 

72 

43 

39 

1 

53 

47 

22 

42 

7 

11 

59 

64 

12 

4 

5 

Roll 
number 

8 

13 

24 

6 

19 

14 

15 

27 

59 

10 

17 

31 

56 

54 

60 

63 

Name 

45 MUNGASE VAISHNAVI PRAFULL 

DESHMUKH RUTUJA RAJENDRA 

DESHMUKH NISHA PRASHANT 

GUNJAL SHUBHANGI DINKAR 
BHOR PRATIKSHA DHANANJAY 

|DHUMANE PRANAV AR.JUN 

KAMBLE OM RAME SHWAR 

POKALE NIKITA SURESH 

SANGALE NITA RAVSAHEB 

SHINDE HARS4ADA VIJAY 

RAHANE ROHINI BABASAHEB 

RODGE ROHAN SHIVRAJ 

BHOMALE PRATIK ARUN 

DONGARE ANIKET TANHAJI 

GORE ROHAN BABAN 

BENDRE NIKITA KISHOR 

BHAWAR KETAN RAJENDRA 
DESHMUKH ABHAY ANIL 

BANKAR HINDAVI NITIN 

BARGUJE VEDANT KRISHNA 

SONAWANE SHUBHAM RAMNATH 

BARDE KALYANI BABASAHEB 

DARADE SWAPNIL SUBHASH 

SAHANE NIKHILUTTAM 

BHAVAR PAYAL ASHOK 

CHAPE KALYANI SUNIL 

GAVHANE PRATIKSHA KRISHNA 
MAHADDEV PUNAM NAVNATH 

NEHE KIRTI LAXMAN 

PHAPALE SAKSHI NANASAHEB 

64 SONAWANE GAYATRI RAMNATH 

KHOJE KALYANI PRAMOD 

SANGLE SNEHA GANPAT 

WAGH SIDDHI ANIL 

AHER PRATIKSHA UTTAM 

KHANDRE RUTUJA GORAKH 

AMRUTVAHINI COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, SANGAMNER 
DEPARTMENT OF ELECTRONICS ENGINEERING 

TE. ELEC TRONICS MIN-PROJECT LIST: 2022 -2023 
List Project Group 

KHEMNAR KOMAL ANNASAHEB 

MALUNJKAR RAJNANDINI NANASAHEB 
TODKAR ARTHESH RAJENDRA 

KUTE POOJA UTTAM 

THORAT SURAJ SANTOSH 

VARPE VAIBHAV SANJAY 

ERP no. 

UG20442 

UG2143A 

UG2041 1 

UG20318 

UG20603 

UG20467 

UG20618 

UG20297 

UG20354 

UG20370 

UG20636 

UG20528 

UG20598 

UG2032 1 

UG20312 

UG20559 

UG2007o 

UG20543 

UG20500 
UG20315 

UG20281 

UG21457 

UG21436 
UG20444 
UG21512 

UG21188 

UG21463 

UG20303 

UG20254 

UG20408 

UG21419 

UG20348 
UG20431 

UG21478 

UG21895 

UG20649 

UG21043 

UG20326 
UG20604 

UG20477 

UG20353 

UG20493 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

Group 
No. 

6 

8 

5 

7 

3 

Guide 

Dr S SGundal 

Dr S B Rahane 

Dr V S Ubale 

Prof B N Bansode 

Prof. M. T. Kanawade 

Prof. S. K. Choudhary 

Prof. V. S. Phatangare 

Prof. S. G. Dighe 

Prof. S. B. Dighe 

Prof. D. A. Mhaske 

Prof. A. U. Godge 

Dr, S. S. Gundal 

Dr. S. B. Rahane 

Dr. V. S. Ubale 

Project title 

12V battery charging system 
using Aurdiuno 

Ardiung based counting 
system 

Automatic plant watering 
system using Ardiuno 

Autornatic light using IR 
Sensor 

Alcohol Detection Systen 

Smart Bridge 

Driver antisleep Alram 

loT based smart helmet 

Fire fighting Robote 

Ultrasonic vibrator gloves for 
blind person 

Finger Print Door Lock 

Automatic Toll tax system 

Egg hatching incubator 

Woman safty device with GPS 
tracking 
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Roll 
number 

44 

50 

51 

33 

41 

71 

28 

29 

73 

2 

16 

23 

34 

35 

36 

21 

25 

69 

30 

32 

55 

18 

48 

49 

26 

46 

57 

20 

52 

62 

68 

74 

Name 

MORE SANKET GORAKSH 

PAWAR ASHUTOSH SHIVAJI 

PAWAR PUSHKAR BHAGWAT 

AMRUTVAHINI COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, SANGAMNER 
DEPARTMENT OF ELECTRONICS ENGINEERING 

T.E. ELECTRONICS MINI-PROJECT LIST: 2022 - 2023 
List Project Group 

KANAWADE RAVINDRA NAVNATH 
LENDE CHAITANYA MADHUKAR 

|WAKCHAURE HARSHAD VAIBHAV 
|JAGTAP AVIRAJ PRAKASH 
JEDGULE VINIT LAHANU 

MHASKE SUYOG BABASAHEB 
BAD UTTKARSHA KAILAS 

|DHAMALE AKANKSHA PRADIP 
GORDE SNEHAL DILIP 

|KANAWADE SHWETA TANAJI 
KANGANE SARITA SAHEBRAO 

KASHID DIPALI RAMNATH 

GUNJAL KALYANI LAXMAN 

VARMA SHRUTIKA SANJAY 
KALE RUTUJA AANNA 

KANAWADE AKSHADA GANGADHAR 

POKALE POOJA CHANDRAKANT 
DIVATE TEJAS MANOJ 

NEWASKAR PIYUSH SANTOSH 

PANSARE TEJAS HARISHCHANDRA 

GUNJAL OM SHASHIKANT 

NAIKWADI YASH RAJENDRA 
RAUT ATHARV KETAN 

DONGARE SNEHAL PARAJI 

PAWAR SONALI MACHHIDRA 

SHINDE VAISHNAVI DIPAK 
TORMAL APEKSHA DATTATRAYA 

GADAKH ASHVINI CHANDRASHEKHAR UG20666 

DUBE SIDDHANT SANJAY 

ERP no. 

Dr. V. S. Ubale 

Project Coordinator 

UG20345 

UG20676 
UG20301 

UG20332 

UG20565 
UG20388 
UG21421 

UG21412 

UG21458 

UG19534 

UG20062 
UG20687 

UG20251 

UG20313 

UG20204 

UG20405 

UG20548 

UG20369 

UG20581 

UG20619 

UG20208 

UG20680 
UG20304 

UG20320 

UG20325 

UG20414 

UG21562 

UG21524 

10140 

UG20448 

UG20294 

Group 
No. 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

Guide 

Prof. B. N. Bansode 

Prof. M. T. Kanawade 

Prof. S. K. Choudhary 

Prof. V. S. Phatangare 

Prof. S. G. Dighe 

Prof. S. B. Dighe 

Prof. D. A. Mhaske 

Prof. A. U. Godge 

Prof. S. B. Dighe 

Prof. D. A. Mhaske 

Project title 

Green house plant monitoring 
and controling system 

Prof. A. U. Godge 

Ir based traffic density 
detection and signal 

adjustment 

Train accident preventation 
system 

fingre print based vehical 
starter 

Voice based notice board 
using Ardiuno 

Remote Vehical Control 

through Cell Phone using 
DTMF 

GSM based smart dustbin 
using ardiuno 

Solar based Irrigation System 

Obstacle avoiding car 

loT based Pollution monitoring 

Solider Health and position 
tracking system 

Dr. S. S. Gundal 

H.O.D. 

HOD 
Oept of Elecuonics Eng 

OE Sangane 
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